RA3185 COBRA
Communications Headset
LIGHTWEIGHT MODULAR HEADSET
The RA3185 Cobra headset is of modular
design for dismounted use in low-noise
environments, enabling unimpaired situational
awareness where hearing protection is
not required. Its robust design withstands

Certified to: humidity, immersion, driving rain, mist, salt fog, ice, solar, shock, bump,
impact, vibration, dust, sand, altitude, fluid contamination
PRODUCT PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Number Description Microphone Earphone Connector Headband Mic Muffler PTT
Headset Cable
Length
PTT Cable
Length
RA3185/1530/1 Cobra dual pressel Electret 100 0hm Fischer 9 pin 561846 and 567006 559198 RA3710/0431 480mm 800mm
RA3185/1531/1 Cobra dual pressel Electret 100 Ohm Fishcher 9 pin 561846 and 567006 559198 RA3710/0431 600mm 800mm
RA3185/1198 Headset Assembly Electret 100 0hm Hypertac 14 pin 561846 559198 Nil 1500mm
RA3185/1199 Headset Assembly Electret 100 0hm TP101 565364 559198 Nil 500mm
565000/60 Headset Assembly Electret 100 0hm Fischer 9 pin 561846 559198 Nil 600mm
565000/48 Headset Assembly Electret 100 0hm Fischer 9 pin 561846 559198 Nil 480mm
565000/52 Headset Assembly Electret 100 0hm Unterminated Nil 559198 Nil 1500mm
565000/9 Headset Assembly 100 0hm Moving Coil 300 0hm Moulded breakaway 561846 506725 Nil 410mm